
37. VGF Schafkopfvereinsmeisterschaft
Am 05.01.2024

Nr. Name Vorname PLZ Ort Runde 1 Runde 2 Punkte Ranking Solos

22 Hasmüller Günther Liederberg 95 2 97 1
18 Rosskopf Josef Liederberg 61 17 78 2
24 Schneck Johann Wittesheim 41 32 73 3
13 Hahn Josef Wittesheim 40 16 56 4
12 Lechner Lothar Mertingen 16 34 50 5
21 Binder Josef Liederberg -26 71 45 6
17 Ferber Jürgen Liederberg 32 -2 30 7
9 Rosenwirth Andreas jun. Buchdorf -20 41 21 8

11 Eder Florian Gundelsheim -14 24 10 9
6 Pfefferer Markus Burgsalach -24 30 6 10

14 Luderschmid Thomas Wittesheim 46 -42 4 11
8 Dürr Elvira Liederberg 49 -48 1 12
3 Josef Monheim 60 -65 -5 13

10 Lechner Alois Wittesheim 2 -10 -8 14 6

20 Siebert Otto Wittesheim 49 -57 -8 15 6

4 Mittel Robert Wittesheim -52 33 -19 16
2 Hirschbeck Ludwig Monheim 25 -48 -23 17

23 Hasmüller Erwin Liederberg -25 1 -24 18
16 Ferber Max Wittesheim -49 19 -30 19
19 Herb Martin Wittesheim -67 21 -46 20
5 Mittel Dominik Wittesheim -60 7 -53 21

15 Luderschmid Armin Wittesheim -61 5 -56 22
1 Hahn Walter Eberswang -69 12 -57 23
7 Mayinger Josef Daiting -49 -93 -142 24
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38. VGF Schafkopfvereinsmeisterschaft
Am 05.01.2025

Nr. Name Vorname PLZ Ort Runde 1 Runde 2 Punkte Ranking Solos

10 Hirschbeck Ludwig Monheim 60 50 110 1
12 Rosenwirth Georg Monheim 63 19 82 2
4 Wolfgang Wittesheim 80 -13 67 3

18 Eder Florian Gundelsheim 36 29 65 4
25 Rosenwirth Andreas jun. Buchdorf 14 49 63 5
31 Pfefferer Patrick Wittesheim 0 47 47 6
6 Siebert Alfred 2 43 45 7

21 Luderschmid Thomas Wittesheim 22 21 43 8
17 Lechner Lothar Mertingen 19 17 36 9
15 Lechner Alois Wittesheim -10 44 34 10
16 Hahn Josef Wittesheim -2 26 24 11
24 Luderschmid Armin Wittesheim 44 -26 18 12
1 Mayinger Josef Daiting 17 -2 15 13

27 Binder Josef Liederberg -6 17 11 14
22 Dürr Elvira Liederberg 15 -9 6 15
29 Meyer Stefan Wittesheim 14 -9 5 16
26 Pfefferer Fabian Monheim -28 31 3 17
19 Ferber Jürgen Liederberg -2 -3 -5 18
2 Ferber Max Wittesheim 0 -10 -10 19
3 Josef Monheim 18 -39 -21 20
7 Hahn Walter Eberswang -20 -11 -31 21

13 Herb Martin Wittesheim 4 -39 -35 22
9 Guntram Monheim -14 -23 -37 23

20 Rosskopf Josef Liederberg 17 -60 -43 24
23 Hasmüller Günther Liederberg -52 8 -44 25
5 Siebert Otto Wittesheim -37 -11 -48 26

28 Glas Hans Wittesheim -42 -11 -53 27
32 Julia -32 -26 -58 28
11 Mittel Robert Wittesheim -28 -38 -66 29
8 Pfefferer Markus Burgsalach -58 -13 -71 30

14 Heinz Wittesheim -43 -31 -74 31
30 Sebastian Wittesheim -51 -27 -78 32
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